
2.88

3.00

3.04
3.24

3.35

2.90

2.74

3.32

2.78

5.12
4.64

4.12

2.90

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 
 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB  O3B O2B

 O1B  PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 S1G

 CE2

 CZ  CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 3(2)

Gly 42(2)

Ile 215(2)

Lys 39(2)

Ile 188(2)

Asp 216(2)

Gln 46(2)

Ile 192(2)

Pro 166(3)

Ags 301(2)

Phe 45(2)

Thr 44(2)

Lys 43(2)

Arg 169(3)

 MG 302(2)

Gly 40(2)

Arg 172(3)


